SAO
Single Angle Shear Wave
ORION
Frequent Applications
•	 Castings
•	 Forgings
•	 Machined parts
•	 Tube & Pipe
•	 General Welds
Transducer Models
type f Θ a x b N
p/n (MHz) (°) (mm) (mm)
SAO2-38 2.25 38 10 × 10 19
SAO2-45 2.25 45 10 × 10 18
SAO2-60 2.25 60 10 × 10 16
SAO2-70 2.25 70 10 × 10 14
SAO2-90 2.25 90 10 × 10 10
SAO4-38 4 38 8 × 10 31
SAO4-45 4 45 8 × 10 30
SAO4-60 4 60 8 × 10 28
SAO4-70 4 70 8 × 10 27
SAO4-90 4 90 8 × 10 23
Size Options Connector Options
Probe Size
(mm)
Case Dimensions